
All Ages
Thursday, June 5
3:00 PM – 4:50 PM • Free Art Closet
Saturday, June 14
10:10 AM – 12:00 PM • Free Art Closet
Thursday, June 19 
12:00 PM – 3:00 PM • BayCare Health Screening
3:00 PM – 4:50 PM • Free Art Closet
2:00 PM – 4:30 PM • Cozy Crafters:  
Pressed Flower Suncatchers
Tuesday, June 24
5:00 PM – 7:00 PM • Free Art Closet
Monday, June 30
10:00 AM – 8:00 PM  
Magic Between the Lines Movie Marathon

Early Literacy
Every Wednesday
10:15 AM – 10:45 AM • Once Upon a Storytime...
11:15 AM – 11:45 AM • Once Upon a Storytime...
Monday, June 23 
5:30 PM – 6:00 PM • Starlit Storytime

Elementary
Every Monday
10:00 AM – 1:00 PM or 1:30 PM – 4:30 PM 
Visual Arts Class w/ Prodigy
Friday, June 6
2:00 PM – 4:00 PM • Fairytale Ball*
Friday, June 13 
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM • Giving Tree Drum Circle
Saturday, June 14 
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM 
Kids Aloft: Dragon Eye Painting*
Friday, June 20
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM • Pixie Dust Jars
Friday, June 27
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM 
 Magic with James Songster

Tween
Every Monday
10:00 AM – 1:00 PM or 1:30 PM – 4:30 PM 
Visual Arts Class w/ Prodigy
Monday, June 9 
1:00 PM – 3:00 PM • Dungeons & Dragons Club
Thursday, June 12
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM • Dragon Scale Slime*
Saturday, June 28 
1:00 PM – 3:00 PM • Dungeons & Dragons Club

Teen
Monday, June 9
1:00 PM – 3:00 PM • Dungeons & Dragons Club
Thursday, June 26 
2:00 PM – 4:00 PM • Fairytale Painting*
Saturday, June 28 
1:00 PM – 3:00 PM • Dungeons & Dragons Club

Adult
Every Tuesday
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM • Career Source
5:30 PM – 7:30 PM • Learn to Paint and Draw 
(Better) - Painting the Stories of my People*
Every Thursday
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM • Career Source
Tuesday, June 3
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM • CP Book Club
Monday, June 16
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  
Master Gardeners – Orchid Clinic
Saturday, June 21 
2:00 PM – 4:00 PM 
Fairytale Forest Watercolor Miniature*
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*Registration required. All events subject to change.

Centennial Park Library
5740 Moog Rd, Holiday, FL 34690 | 727-834-3204 | pascolibraries.org

For more info or to 
register, scan here
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English Learning 
All classes are virtual via Zoom, email  
sh@pascolibraries.org for more information.  
Registration is required.

English Conversation Group
Practice your English speaking skills with a 
virtual group held on Zoom. Speakers of all 
levels are welcome.
Tuesdays: 6/3, 6/10, 6/17, & 6/24 • 2 PM
Fridays: 6/6, 6/13, 6/20, & 6/27 • 10 AM

English Basic Skills 
This is a one hour class for beginning English 
language learners who have limited fluency in 
English held virtually on Zoom.
Saturdays: 6/7, 6/14, 6/21, & 6/28 • 10 AM

Book Clubs

For more info or register for programs, please visit pascolibraries.org

Pasco County Library readers of all ages can sign up for this year’s 
Summer Reading Quest through Beanstack. Log your reading minutes 

and complete fun activities throughout the summer. View our Event 
Calendars for programs at your nearest branch!  
For more information, visit pascolibraries.org.

Scan here to join 
the reading quest!

Novels on Tap (21+)
The Engineer’s Wife 
by Tracey Enerson Wood
Sunday, June 8 • 2 PM 
Held at : Thirsty Buffalo Brew 
Factory - Odessa

Ales & Tales (21+)
The Vanishing Half 
by Brit Bennett
Wednesday, June 25 • 6 PM
Held at : In The Loop 
Brewing - Land O’ Lakes




